Race Date
November 03, 2012

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Age
1 Bonnie McKinnon 14
Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Age
1 Melissa Brookshire 41

Female 10 and under

Place Name City Age Oall
1 Meghan Hawley 10
2 Lauren Smith 8
3 Kiley Reynolds 10
4 Julia Nazarowski Cumming 9
5 Addison Faulk 10
6 Libby Bowman 7
7 Savin Bearly Moving 10
8 Bailey Payne 10
9 Aimee Stephens 10
10 Ella Tremonti 8
Female 11 to 14

Place Name City Age
1 Cianna Dodds 11
2 Kimberly Whiting 14
3 Morgan Saver 11
4 Joli Roney 14
5 Anna Hemingway 11
6 Hannah Walker 13
7 No Name Bareley Moving 11
8 Sydney Cobb 11
9 Lauren Braning 12
10 Amy Goodrow 12
11 Michaela Roopnarine 13
12 Emma Jo Boulware 11
13 Shea Boyett 12
14 Whitney Aufustine 11
15 Maddy West 11
16 Riley Geran 14
17 Elizabeth Taylor 14
18 Susan Case 11
Female 15t0 19

Place Name City Age
1 Rachel Fratt 15
2 Lindsey Rogers 17
3 Kay Bennett 16
4 Katie Purdy 15
5 Peyton Ledford 15
6 Jennifer Jacobs 16
7 Ellie Webb 16
8 Emma Kane 16
9 Mia Pulice 15
10 Brianna Sullivan 15
11 Mary Crosby 15
12 Morgan Goodrow 16
13 Tori McHenry 19
14 Miaen Asabre 15
15 Krista Undstrom 16
16 Madelyn Brown 16
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Special Olympics Forsyth 5k
Age Group Results

Female 15t0 19
QOall Time Place Name
5 21:10.0 17 Maddy Bierster
18 Anna Hamilton
19 Alexa Sather
Oall  Time Female 20 to 24
9 22:09.0
Place Name
1 Aurielle Morgan
, ! 2 Morrgan Loughrey
el Time 3 Emily Schwarz
57 27:39.5 4 Brandi Dolan
160 35:03.0 5 Chrissy Yarnall
180 36:54.5
197 38:24.5 Female 25 to 29
201 38:38.0
233 42:21.0 Place Name
245 45:31.0 1 Brooke VanBuskirk
255 48:43.5 2 Ashley Harrison
256 48:43.7 3 Casey Craner
268 53:10.0 4 Joy Stewart
5 Blain Manick
6 Megn Waters
, . 7 Hall Kelsey
Qall Time 8 Jessica Strader
87 29:54.0
97  30:18.0 Female 30 to 34
99 30:33.0
102 30:42.0 Place Name
112 31:06.7 1 Ashley Loftus
121 31:36.5 2 Cheek Gall
128 32:20.0 3 Rachel Wilber-Carlyle
131 32:45.0 4 Lynn Hightower
137 33:14.5 5 Kathini Mutisya
139 33:31.0 6 Sharron Blasick
173 36:20.0 7 Robin Harvey
189 37:54.0 8 Aidreen Metz
198 38:35.0 9 Jennifer Sellars
211 40:50.0 10 Suzy Ruckert
216 41:42.0 11 Leigh Crow
238 42:43.7 12 Kristen Young
259 49:26.0 13 Melanie Tremonti
271 53:58.0 14 Megan Bowman
Female 35 to 39
QOall Time Place Name
40 26:27.0 1 Cathy Wells
68 28:31.0 2 Claudia Sulamanca
81 29:10.0 3 Heidi Augustine
94 30:06.7 4 Monisha Garg
101 30:41.0 5 Key Standridge
111 31:06.5 6 Kiristin Gregory
113 31:10.0 7 Amy Hagar
114 31:10.5 8 Lauren Rogers
115 31:10.7 9 Lynette Bunyon
120 31:36.0 10 Kimbie Grovijohn
125 32:01.0 11 Tanya McConnoll
126 32:04.0 12 Krista Tripp
157 34:43.0 13 Robin McGuirre
172 36:18.5 14 Amanda Hamilton
191 37:56.0 15 Lily Miranda
192 37:58.0 16 Susan Behan

Age O'all Time
15 195  37:59.0
15 230  41:56.0
17 236  42:43.0

Age O'all Time
23 109  30:56.0
24 146  33:58.0
24 155 34315
21 167  35:40.0
23 240 42477
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27 23 24:20.0
27 49 26:48.0
26 50 27:00.0
27 79 29:08.0
29 154 34:31.0
26 159 34:57.5
25 200 38:36.5
29 209 40:40.0

32 129 32:27.0
33 142 33:42.0
30 162 35:05.5
32 183 37:16.0
33 194 37:58.7
33 212 41:09.0
33 213 41:09.5
30 242 43:53.0
32 244 45:29.5
34 267 53:09.0
34 270 53:20.0
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37 59 27:55.0
35 71 28:36.0
39 100 30:37.0
36 123 31:53.0
39 134 33:02.0
35 135 33:12.0
38 158 34:57.0
37 165 35:39.0
36 181 37:10.0
39 182 37:11.0
35 187 37:45.0
37 199 38:36.0
38 206 39:30.0
37 208 40:31.0
38 217 41:42.5
39 232 42:13.0
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Race Date
November 03, 2012

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
17 Jennifer Sewell

Female 40 to 44

Place Name

Kristin Grossman
Joanne Garrett
Michelle Padgell
Rochelle Ressino
Stacy Lamb
Tonya Wallace
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Penny Nazarowski
Heather Couch
Ana Constante
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Female 45 to 49

Place Name

1 Amy Thomsen
2 Renae Thompson
3 Marjorie Walker
4 Michele VanBuskirk
5 Krista Meriam

6 Sharon Davis

7 Karon Duffy

8 Sara Harrison

9 Pam Hutchinson
10 Cindy Costello
11 ? Baskinger

12 Robin West

13 Julie Evans

14 Margaret Outlaw
15 Betsy Whiting
16 Carol Shrum

17 Sandra Dodds
18 Stacy Stanley
19 Kristen Hasfjord
20 Paula Boulware
21 Mellisa Preis

22 Barb Perkins

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Kathy Oberoi
2 Debbie Paulding
3 Joy Smith
4 Laura Watson
5 Darleen Bourassa
6 Diane Konke
7 Lee Anne Price
8 Barbaa Booker
9 Sara Melms
10 Jennifer Smith
11 Vicki Lafayette
12 Karen Dolan
13 Dana Heller
14 Ginger Jackson

15 Emilie Jacumin-Simmons

16 Karen Morin

Wendy Hequen Borg

City

Cumming

Cumming

Suwanee

Suwanee

City
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Age Group Results

119
193
258
263

105
118
124
132
133
138
150
156
163
170
176
178
184
188
205
261

Female 55 to 59

Place Name City
1 Sharon Boyd
2 Donna Hollis
3 Kathy Schneider

Female 60 to 64

Place Name City
1 Sheryl Miller
2 Gloria Wagner
3 Jo Anne Leach

Age O'all Time
57 214 41:22.0
55 250 46:51.0
56 265 51:00.0
Age O'all Time
62 136 33:14.0
63 164 35:33.0
60 248 45:44.0
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Race Date
November 03, 2012

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Tom Doering

City
52

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Jeff Watkin

City

g

40

Male 10 and under

Place Name
1 Brogan Riggle
2 Brendon Brendon
3 Cayce Aldridge
4 Rocky Davis
5 Lucas Vernoia
6 Luc Barenghien
7 Christian Roopnaring
8 Ben Graff
9 John Goodrow
10 Joseph Lamb
11 Ryan Roopnarine
12 Collin Faulk
13 R J Scherer
14 Jonathan Perez
15 Zach Payne
16 Ethan Couch
17 lIsaac ?
18 Alexander Kupterman
19 Landon Bowman

Male 11 to 14

Place Name

1 Byron Grogan
2  Will Meriam
3 Frasier Norrie
4 Gabe Norrie
5 Alex Peacock
6 Mason Bierster
7 Sam Brookshire
8 Luke Champion
9 Jake Nazarowski
10 Brooks Kimbrell
11 Chase McBerger
12 Caleb Garrett
13 Brett Davis
14 Nic Jarvis
15 Andrew Melms
16 Marlon Perez
17 Caleb Perkins

Male 15to 19

Place Name

1 Josh Garrett
Jonathan Hager
Stven Champion
Trevor Snipes
Brennan Gagen
Dominic Keogh
Joseph Bates
Dylan Biumi
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Special Olympics Forsyth 5k
Age Group Results

171

231
247
254
257
262
264
269

95
103
226
246
260

Oall
62
117
147
218
219
220
221
222

Male 15to 19

Place Name

9 Matt Melms
10 Mark Champion
11 Tanner Hall
12 Zach Alexander
13 Dep Borston
14 Logan Bush
15 Matt Geran

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Caleb Hernandez
2 Brett Nix
3 Jeremy West

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Hal Lindsey
2 Michael McBowin
3 Scott Schneider

Male 30 to 34

Place Name

1 Michael Cheet
John McLees
Robert Southard
Josh Owens
Josh Faulk

Male 35 to 39

Place Name

Thom Brown
Biren Oberoi
James Zacha
Rob Carlyle
Jeff Hager
Cody Burke
Adam Dahlheim
Herber Brown Jr
John Cardin
David Lamb
Seth Bowman

Male 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Nathan Karszes
2 Brad Ramey
3 Mike Godson
4 Doug Barr
5 Matthew Hawley
6
7
8
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Greg Westbrook
Bertrand Barenghien
Todd Mapes
9 Drew Hayes

10 Colin Roopnaring

11 Andy Martin

12 Jeff Sauer

13 Scott Klein

Suwanee

Age O'all Time
17 223 41:47.7
17 224 41:48.0
15 225 41:48.2
15 227 41:48.6
17 228 41:48.8
17 229 41:49.0
17 237 42:43.5

Age O'all Time
22 20 23:43.0
24 44 26:42.0
24 110 31:06.0

Age O'all Time
28 11 22:22.0
29 38 26:11.0
27 239 42:47.0

Age O'all Time
30 26 24:45.0
30 31 25:24.0
32 35 25:46.0
34 78 29:07.0
34 203 38:47.0

Age O'all Time
39 2 20:38.0
35 8 22:04.0
37 14 22:47.0
38 16 22:56.0
39 29 25:12.0
38 42 26:39.0
39 92 30:06.5
39 168 35:59.0
36 169 35:59.5
38 175 36:23.0
37 234 42:21.5

Age O'all Time
44 15 22:53.0
41 22 24:04.0
44 30 25:14.0
40 54 27:20.0
44 56 27:39.0
42 63 28:04.5
41 70 28:35.5
44 82 29:11.0
40 93 30:06.6
44 106 30:49.7
44 116 31:11.0
44 127 32:13.0
44 143 33:50.0
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Race Date
November 03, 2012

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City

14
15
16
17
18

David Lewis
Marc Rogers
Robert Moore
Mike Bierster
Darrel Scherer

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City

Jeff Whiting

Mark Morawski

Lynn Thomsen

Wade Thompson

Ken Leach

Michael Deans Suwanee
Rodney T Bailey

Scott Preis

Don Graff

Jon Purdy

Gary Dodds Suwanee
Sall Harrison

Chris Jarvis

Jeff Smith

Joe Boulware

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City
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Victor Mariano

Roderick Norton

David Shrum Alpharetta
Dennis Coenier

Matt Docan

Lenny Davis

Jim Price

Steve Kirby

Tye Simmons

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City

1
2
3
4

Mike Boyd

Miguel Hernandez
Mike Konke

John Harrison

Male 60 to 64

Place Name City

1
2

Bill Heikkila
Doug Fields

Male 65 and over

Place Name City

1

Bill Inderwish
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Age Group Results

Oall
153
166
186
196
235

Oall
10
13
18
25
27
36
46
72
84
86
88
96

104
161
190

108
151
179
253

249

Age O'all

80
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